TAX RATE AREAS
COUNTY-WIDE

STATE UNITARY

TAX RATE AREAS INSIDE
INCORPORATED CITIES

CITY OF CARLSBAD ---------mmmmmmeee.
CITY OF CHULA VISTA oo
CITY OF CORONADQ ------==mmmmm-

CITY OF DEL MAR

CITY OF EL CAJON  --nemmrmemmmnen
CITY OF ENCINITAS ---crmememmememenee
CITY OF ESCONDIDO  -----rnrmemnrmen-
CITY OF IMPERIAL BEACH -------—-

CITY OF LA MESA

CITY OF LEMON GROVE ------------
CITY OF NATIONAL CITY -----m-mm--
CITY OF OCEANSIDE ------—-m-moo—-

CITY OF POWAY

CITY OF SAN DIEGO --------m-mmmeme-
CITY OF SAN MARCOS -------mmememe

CITY OF SANTEE

CITY OF SOLANA BEACH -----------

CITY OF VISTA

TAX RATE AREAS OUTSIDE

INCORPORATED CITIES

ALPINE UNION

BONSALL UNION

NOTE: TAX RATE AREA NUMBERS ENDING IN 990-999 REPRESENT AREAS CONTAINING MOBILE HOMES
NOT SUBJECT TO WATER DISTRICT TAXES.

TAX RATE AREA INDEX

RATE AREA

00001 00095

51000
57000

09999
01999
02999
11999
03999
19999
04999
14999
05999
15999
06999
07999
17999
08999
13999
16999
18999
12999

51999
57999

BORREGO SPRINGS UNIFIED

CAJON VALLEY UNION ----mmmmmmmmeee

CHULA VISTA UNION
DEHESA

ENCINITAS UNION
ESCONDIDO UNION

FALLBROOK UNION

JAMUL DULZURA UNION ----mmmmmmme-

JULIAN UNION

LA MESA SPRING VALLEY -----------

LAKESIDE UNION
LEMON GROVE

MOUNTAIN EMPIRE UNIFIED
NATIONAL

OCEANSIDE UNIFIED
POWAY UNIFIED

RAMONA UNIFIED
RANCHO SANTA FE

SAN MARCOS UNIFIED --------m--momm-

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED

SAN PASQUAL UNION -----mmmmmemeeee

SAN YSIDRO

SANTEE

SOLANA BEACH

SPENCER VALLEY

VALLECITOS

VALLEY CENTER - PAUMA UNIFIED

VISTA UNIFIED

WARNER UNIFIED

RATE AREA

94000
96000
98000

58999
59999
63999
67999
73999
74999
75999
79999
81999
83999
82999
85999
91999
92999
95999
64999
65999
71999
76999
77999
78999
84999
86999
87999
89999
93999
94999
96999
98999



